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Zoning Legend
Zoning Polygons
ZONING_VALUE

LH NORD
NU NORD
S1 NORD
C1 NORD
CR NORD
R1 NORD
R2 NORD
A1 AGRICULTURAL
A2 RURAL - LARGE HOLDINGS
A3 RURAL - SMALL HOLDINGS

RR RURAL RESIDENTIAL
R1 ESTATE LOT RESIDENTIAL
R1H
R2 LARGE LOT RESIDENTIAL
R2H
R3 MEDIUM LOT RESIDENTIAL
R3H
R4 SMALL LOT RESIDENTIAL
R5 FOUR-PLEX RESIDENTIAL
R5A
R6 LAKESHORE RESIDENTIAL
R7 MOBILE HOME RESIDENTIAL

RST1
RTR RESORT RESIDENTIAL
RM1 ROW HOUSING RESIDENTIAL
RM2 MULTIPLE HOUSING RESIDENTIAL
RH1 LOW-RISE APARTMENT RESIDENTIAL
RH2 STACKED ROW HOUSING RESIDENTIAL
RH3 HIGH-RISE APARTMENT RESIDENTIAL
HR1
HR2
HR3
C1 NEIGHBORHOOD COMMERCIAL
C2 TRANSITIONAL COMMERCIAL

C3 MIXED USE COMMERCIAL
C4 STREET - ORIENTED COMMERCIAL
C5 COMMUNITY COMMERCIAL
C6 VILLAGE COMMERCIAL
C7 HERITAGE BUSINESS DISTRICT
C8 CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT
C9 REGIONAL COMMERCIAL
C10 TOURIST COMMERCIAL
C10A
C11 SERVICE COMMERCIAL
C12 CONVENTION HOTEL
RTC RESORT COMMERCIAL

RTCA
CD1 COMPREHENSIVE DEVLOPMENT AREA 1
CD2
CD3
CD4
CD5
CD6
I1 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL
I2 AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL
I3 HEAVY INDUSTRIAL
I4 BUSINESS PARK
I5 EXTRACTION INDUSTRIAL

P1 PARKS & OPEN SPACE
P2 PUBLIC INSTITUTIONAL
P3 PRIVATE INSTITUTIONAL
P4 UTILITIES
P5 PRIVATE PARK
W1 RECREATIONAL WATER USE
LUC LAND USE CONTRACTS
LAKE
ROW

R2

RH1

P5
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R5
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